10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Golf Course Manager

Golf Course Superintendent

Director Of Golf

Assistant Golf Superintendent

Irrigation Specialist Il

Mechanic

Maintenance Worker I

Greenkeeper

Assistant Golf Professional

Assistant Golf Professional

Seasonal Maintenance Assistant

Seasonal Maintenance Assistant

Seasonal Maintenance Assistant

Seasonal Maintenance Assistant

Cart Attendant

Seasonal Maintenance Assistant

Part-Time Maintenance Worker |

Cart Attendant

Other Positions Held

Golf Instructor

Pro Shop Assistant,
Golf Instructor

Pro Shop Assistant

Seasonal Maintenance
Assistant

Special District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Department
Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Total Wages
$100,163

$93,181

$61,750

$52,871

$52,380

$51,737

$46,100

$42,983

$28,780

$22,915

$14,960

$14,732

$14,570

$14,524

$14,239

$12,803

$12,066

$11,989



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Cart Attendant

Pro Shop Assistant

Golf Cart Mechanic

Seasonal Maintenance Assistant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Pro Shop Assistant

Pro Shop Assistant

Cart Attendant

Pro Shop Assistant

Pro Shop Assistant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Seasonal Maintenance Assistant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

$11,095

$11,033

$9,342

$8,088

$6,731

$6,571

$6,065

$5,332

$4,977

$4,955

$4,872

$4,538

$4,072

$3,958

$3,386

$3,181

$2,571

$2,510



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Golf Instructor

Pro Shop Assistant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant

Pro Shop Assistant Golf Instructor

Recreation Leader

Pro Shop Assistant

Cart Attendant

Cart Attendant Pro Shop Assistant

Golf Instructor

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Southgate Recreation and Park
District

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

Golf

$2,447

$2,436

$2,303

$2,170

$2,155

$2,092

$2,041

$1,956

$1,687

$1,023

$748

$655

$608

$358

$288



