	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Golf Course Manager		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$100,163
2.	Golf Course Superintendent		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$93,181
3.	Director Of Golf		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$61,750
4.	Assistant Golf Superintendent		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$52,871
5.	Irrigation Specialist II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$52,380
6.	Mechanic		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$51,737
7.	Maintenance Worker II		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$46,100
8.	Greenkeeper		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$42,983
9.	Assistant Golf Professional	Golf Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$28,780
10.	Assistant Golf Professional	Pro Shop Assistant, Golf Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$22,915
11.	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$14,960
12.	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$14,732
13.	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$14,570
14.	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$14,524
15.	Cart Attendant	Pro Shop Assistant	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$14,239
16.	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$12,803
17.	Part-Time Maintenance Worker I		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$12,066
18.	Cart Attendant	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$11,989

19.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$11,095
20.	Pro Shop Assistant	Cart Attendant	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$11,033
21.	Golf Cart Mechanic		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$9,342
22.	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$8,088
23.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$6,731
24.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$6,571
25.	Pro Shop Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$6,065
26.	Pro Shop Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$5,332
27.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$4,977
28.	Pro Shop Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$4,955
29.	Pro Shop Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$4,872
30.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$4,538
31.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$4,072
32.	Seasonal Maintenance Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,958
33.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,386
34.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$3,181
35.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,571
36.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,510

37.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,447
38.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,436
39.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,303
40.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,170
41.	Golf Instructor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,155
42.	Pro Shop Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,092
43.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$2,041
44.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,956
45.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,687
46.	Pro Shop Assistant	Golf Instructor	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$1,023
47.	Recreation Leader		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$748
48.	Pro Shop Assistant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$655
49.	Cart Attendant		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$608
50.	Cart Attendant	Pro Shop Assistant	Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$358
51.	Golf Instructor		Southgate Recreation and Park District	Golf	\$288